MAX8640ZEXT15+
Part Number MAX8640ZEXT15+
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated
Description IC POWER MANAGEMENT
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets MAX8640ZEXT15+.pdf
MAX8640ZEXT15+ Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MAX8640ZEXT15+
Manufacturer Part Number MAX8640ZEXT15+ Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Maxim Integrated Description IC POWER MANAGEMENT
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Series * Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Vendor Undefined
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Switching Regulator IC Output
Maxim Integrated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAX8640ZEXT15+ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MAX8640ZEXT15+
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MAX8640ZELT12+ MAX8640ZELT12+ MAXIM MAXIM 50000 pcs
MAX8640ZEXT19+T IC REG BCK 1.9V 0.5A SYNC SC70-6 Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
MAX8640ZELT18+T IC REG BUCK 1.8V 0.5A SYNC 6UDFN Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
MAX8643AETG/V+ IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 24TQFN Maxim Integrated 293 pcs
MAX8640ZELT19+T IC REG BUCK 1.9V 0.5A SYNC 6UDFN Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
MAX8640ZEXT25+T IC REG BCK 2.5V 0.5A SYNC SC70-6 Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
MAX8640ZEXT18+T IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.5A SYNC SC70-6 Maxim Integrated 1358 pcs
MAX8643AETG+ IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 24TQFN Maxim Integrated 424 pcs
MAX8640ZEXT12+ IC POWER MANAGEMENT Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
MAX8640ZEXT12+T IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.5A SYNC SC70-6 Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
MAX8643AETG MAX8643AETG MAX MAX 14000 pcs
MAX8640ZEXT15+T IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.5A SYNC SC70-6 Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
MAX8640ZELT12+TG47 MAX8640ZELT12+TG47 MAXIM MAXIM 1350 pcs
MAX8642ATT98-T MAX8642ATT98-T MAXIM MAXIM 778 pcs
MAX8640ZELT12+T IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.5A SYNC 6UDFN Maxim Integrated 111 pcs
MAX8640ZELT15+ MAX8640ZELT15+ MAXIM MAXIM 1200 pcs
MAX8643AETG+T IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 24TQFN Maxim Integrated 1281 pcs
MAX8643AEG/V+T MAX8643AEG/V+T MAXIM MAXIM 203 pcs
MAX8640ZEXT13+T IC REG BCK 1.3V 0.5A SYNC SC70-6 Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
MAX8640ZEXT13+ IC POWER MANAGEMENT Maxim Integrated 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.